Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 5

PART 1: AMENDMENTS OF OTHER ENACTMENTS

Employment Rights Act 1996 (c. 18)

- 73 In section 43K (extension of meaning of "worker" etc for Part 4A)—
 - (a) in subsection (1)(ba) for "a Primary Care Trust" (in each place where it occurs) substitute "the National Health Service Commissioning Board",
 - (b) in subsection (1)(c)(i) for "a Primary Care Trust" substitute "the National Health Service Commissioning Board", and
 - (c) in subsection (2)(aa) for "the Primary Care Trust or" substitute "the National Health Service Commissioning Board, or the".